

1271 Commons Court, Clermont, FL 34711 Phone: (352) 394-1320 Email: info@SommerSports.com Web: SommerSports.com

## Let Sommer Sports

take your event to the next level!

## We make GREAT EVENTS happen!

With more than 40 years of event experience, Sommer Sports is one of the most respected names in the events industry. We create events that enrich people's lives and provide an extraordinary experience for all involved. Contact Sommer Sports today to learn how we can create an event for you, or grow your existing event!



Progressive thinking and true passion show through when Sommer Sports is involved in your event. We can make your event stand out from the rest!

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



Make your event worry free by utilizing Sommer Sports 40+ years of event experience. No event is too big or too small.

## Real Time **Race Results**

Sommer Sports has over 30 years' experience timing races of all types. We offer live results, text & email results messaging, tracking, digital results display, course splits, and other state of the art timing services.

## Turnkey Solutions

Sommer Sports offers turnkey solutions, from event conception all the way through the execution of a great event!

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .